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Группа No 1    9:00    podium

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЗЬМИНЫХ Ольга МОС  4  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 7 25 2

ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО  V  V V3  3  1  V 0,667 4 22 4

ЛОБАЧЕВА Виталина ЛЕН  1  1  0  2  0  4 0,000 -22 8 7

КУТИЛОВА Алиса МОС  0  1  V  V  3  V 0,500 1 19 5

ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО  3  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 4 25 3

ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 19 29 1

АНИСИМОВА Анна СВЕ  4  2  V  3  2  0 0,167 -13 16 6

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОЙКОВА Василиса МОО  3  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 5 25 2

ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС  V  4  V  4  V  4 0,500 4 27 3

СИМОНЕНКОВА Полина КЛГ  3  V  1  3  V  V 0,500 -1 22 4

АВЕРЧЕНКОВА София МОО  3  4  V  1  V  1 0,333 -3 19 6

ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

ТИХАНОВА Анастасия ПСК  1  1  3  1  2  1 0,000 -21 9 7

ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН  3  V  1  V  0  V 0,500 -2 19 5

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУКОВА Мария МОО  1  4 V2  1  V  V 0,500 -1 18 3

ШИШКИНА Алиса МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 11 28 2

СОЛОВЬЕВА Елена КЛГ  V  3 V3  0  2  V 0,500 -7 18 5

САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО  1  4  2  2  2  V 0,167 -5 16 6

АРМАГАНОВА София МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1

КОЧКОНЯН Мария КРА  2  2  V V3  0  V 0,500 -5 17 4

ЕВСТИФЕЕВА Полина САМ  1  2  4  3  0  3 0,000 -17 13 7

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕРСИЯНОВА Марина МОО  V  4  4  2  V  2 0,333 -4 22 4

ПЕТУХОВА Злата МОС  2  V  2  3  2  4 0,167 -11 18 7

ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина СПБ  V  4  V  4  2  0 0,333 -7 20 6

ПРОКОПЕНКО Александра МОО  V  V  3  2  V  2 0,500 0 22 3

ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 8 25 2

КОЗЛОВА Маргарита КРА  4  V  V  1  1  2 0,333 -6 18 5

ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРАСЕВА Полина МОС  3  4  1 V4  2  4 0,167 -10 18 6

ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО  V  0  1  2  1  2 0,167 -17 11 7

ГОРЕНКО Ирина ЛЕН  V  V  3  V  3  2 0,500 1 23 4

КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  3  3  2 0,500 3 23 3

ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО  3  V  3  V  V  1 0,500 -1 22 5

КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 12 29 1

ИВАНОВА Софья СТА  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 12 28 2
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАЛАЧИНСКАЯ Полина МОС  V  4  2  3  2  V 0,333 -5 21 5

ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО  2  0  3  4  4  V 0,167 -11 18 7

КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 16 29 2

ХОЛОСТОВА Ярослава МОС  V  V  3  V  2  4 0,500 1 24 3

ТЫРКАЛОВА София МОО  V  V  1  3  2  2 0,333 -9 18 6

НАУМОВА Дарья САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 30 1

ПРОХОРЕНКОВА Яна СМО  4  4  0  V  V  4 0,333 -4 22 4

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АКИМОВА Мария МОС  V  2  V  4  V  V 0,667 6 26 3

БОРМОТОВА Софья МОО  1  4  0  1  1  0 0,000 -20 7 7

РОМАНОВА Софья СПБ  V  V  2  3  4  2 0,333 -5 21 6

БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 1

МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 11 28 2

LOGINOVA Mariya KAZ  2 V2  V  2  0  V 0,500 -6 16 4

ВАРЛАМОВА Виктория САМ  4  V  V  4  4  2 0,333 2 24 5

Группа No 8    9:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРОЛЕВА Софья МОО  2  V  V  4  4  V 0,500 1 25 4

АНФИНОГЕНОВА Виктор МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

ЧЕРНОВА Елизавета КЛГ  3  0  V  V  V  V 0,667 4 23 2

ФОТИЕВА Александра МОО  4  1  2  3  1  1 0,000 -18 12 7

ФРОЛОВА Елизавета МОС  V  0  1  V  2  4 0,333 -10 17 6

ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ  V  3  3  V  V  3 0,500 2 24 3

КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ  2  1  3  V  V  V 0,500 -2 21 5

Группа No 9    9:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАФТЫРЕВА Александра МОО  2  4  3  4  V  3 0,167 -8 21 6

ЕРМАКОВА Анна МОС  V  V  2  1  V  V 0,667 1 23 4

ТРАВКИНА Арина ОРБ  V  4  V  1  V  V 0,667 2 25 3

ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО  V  V  4  1  3  3 0,333 -4 21 5

ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 16 28 1

КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС  4  4  2  V  0  0 0,167 -13 15 7

ДЗАГАХОВА Арина АЛА  V  2  3  V  V  V 0,667 6 25 2

Группа No 10    9:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРЫЛОВА Мирослава МОС  1  V  3  V  1  V 0,500 -1 20 3

ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Ярослава МОС  0  3  2  V  2  V 0,333 -9 17 7

ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО  V  3  V  4  V  V 0,667 8 27 2

МАРКОВА Владислава АЛА  2  0  3  V  V  4 0,333 -8 19 6

ТАРАСОВА Вероника СПБ  V  3  V  2  3  4 0,333 -1 22 4

ГАМАНОВА Ульяна ОМС  4  1  3  2  V  V 0,333 -8 20 5
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Группа No 11    9:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 17 29 1

ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОС  V  3  V  2  V  V 0,667 4 25 3

РАЗДУЕВА Вера МОС  0  V  4  3  1  V 0,333 -9 18 5

КОСОВА Анастасия АЛА  3  2  V  1  4  4 0,167 -9 19 6

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ  3  V  V V4  V  V 0,833 12 27 2

МИНЧЕНКО Татьяна НОВ  1  1  V  V  2  V 0,500 -4 19 4

МАКСИМОВА Виктория МОО  0  4  4  V  2  3 0,167 -11 18 7

Группа No 12    9:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧЕРНОВА Евдокия МОС  2  V  3  4  4  4 0,167 -5 22 6

СНИТИНА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 15 29 2

АКЖИГИТОВА Карина МОС  2  3  1  0  1  3 0,000 -20 10 7

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ярослава ЛЕН  V  1  V  V  2  4 0,500 2 22 4

ДОЛГОВА Мария СТА  V  1  V  1  2  1 0,333 -9 15 5

СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1

БАЗДЫРЕВА Елизавета МОО  V  2  V  V  V  3 0,667 3 25 3

Группа No 13    9:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АЛИЗАДЕ Яна МОС  V  V  0  1  0  2 0,333 -11 13 5

АЛЕКСАНДРОВА София МОС  0  V  3  1  2  4 0,167 -14 15 6

ТРОФИМОВА Валерия МОС  4  4  1  1  1  1 0,000 -18 12 7

VLASIUK Maryia BLR  V  V  V  V  2  0 0,667 6 22 4

РОДИКОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  2  3  V 0,667 11 25 2

САРКИСЯН Маргарита СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  1  4 0,667 8 25 3

Группа No 14    9:00    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛЯХ Варвара МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 28 2

БЕЛОШАПКИНА Виктория МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 27 1

АЛТАЕВА Марьям МОС  4  V  3  V  4  3 0,333 1 24 5

ПОПОВА Дарья ЛЕН  3  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 3 25 3

МОЛОТОК Александра МОО  2  1  1  3  2  3 0,000 -18 12 7

ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ  3  4  V  2  V  V 0,500 0 24 4

МАСКАЛОВА Лилия БАШ  4  4  V  4  V  3 0,333 -1 25 6

Группа No 15    9:00    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АФОНИНА Дарья МОС  4  V  4  2  3  V 0,333 -3 23 5

КАСАРИНА Анастасия МОС  V  3  V  3  2  4 0,333 -6 22 6

ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Элина МОС  2  V  4  4  0  4 0,167 -9 19 7

ДУБНИКОВА Ксения КЛГ  V  4  V  V  2  2 0,500 -3 23 4

МИРОНОВА Дарья МОО  V  V  V  3  4  V 0,667 4 27 2

САВВИНЫХ Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ  4  V  V  V  4  1 0,500 -1 24 3
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Группа No 16    9:00    Дорожка 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАХТИЯРОВА Гульгун МОС  V  0  V  3  V  3 0,500 0 21 4

АГЕЙКИНА Виктория МОС  3  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 3 27 2

САМСОНОВА Юлия МОС  V  2  2  3  V  2 0,333 -3 19 6

ЛАПШИНОВА Кира ВРЖ  0  4 V3  2  2  1 0,167 -15 12 7

КВИНТ Алена МОО  V  V  V  V  1  3 0,667 2 24 3

ХВОРОСТЯНОВА Вероник НОВ  3  4  4  V  V  4 0,333 2 25 5

ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 29 1

Группа No 17    9:00    Дорожка 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МИЮЩЕНКО Алиса МОС  2  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 5 26 2

КОМАРОВА Вера МОС  V  V  3  3  4  V 0,500 3 25 4

ПОНОМАРЕВА Полина МОС  1  2  1  1  1  2 0,000 -22 8 7

ДЕЙНЕКИНА Алина СВЕ  2  V  V  3  4  V 0,500 3 24 5

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

АНЕНКО Ангелина САР  4  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 4 26 3

СКЛЯРОВА Александра МОО  4  3  V  2  2  3 0,167 -8 19 6

Группа No 18    9:00    Дорожка 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТРУШКОВА Ксения МОС  V  V  2  V  2  2 0,500 -1 21 3

ЛЕПЕХА Полина МОС  2  2  2  V  4  V 0,333 -3 20 6

БУРАКОВА Дарья МОС  1  V  4  V  V  2 0,500 3 22 2

ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

ЛОПАТКИНА Софья МОО  4  3  2  3  V  2 0,167 -6 19 7

ПАНОВА Анна ТУЛ  V  V  0  1  0  V 0,500 -9 16 5

БОГДАНОВА Констанция ПСК  V  0  V  1  V  4 0,500 -1 20 4

Группа No 19    9:00    Дорожка 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КРЕЙНИС Екатерина МОС  2  0  2  2  3  V 0,167 -15 14 7

ФРОЛОВА Александра МОС  V  0  4  3  0  1 0,167 -14 13 6

КАЛЯКИНА Лада МОС  V  V  1  V  1  V 0,667 7 22 3

КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ  V  V  3  3  3  V 0,500 1 24 4

КАШЕНЦЕВА Лина МОО  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 13 25 2

ЧИКВАРОВА Александра НИЖ  4  V  2  1  3  0 0,167 -11 15 5

Группа No 20    9:00    Дорожка 20

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
УСТИМЕНКО Елизавета МОС  4  3  1  4  2  V 0,167 -10 19 7

ГЕЛАГАЕВА Виталия МОС  V  V  V  4  3  V 0,667 4 27 3

ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС  V  3  4  4  3  2 0,167 -7 21 6

РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ  V  3  V  3  V  2 0,500 1 23 4

СЕМЕНОВА Мария СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 8 30 1

РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  V  2  4  V 0,667 8 26 2

СКВОРЦОВА Александра ОМС  4  3  V  V  3  0 0,333 -4 20 5
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Группа No 21    9:00    Дорожка 21

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МОЗГОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  4  4  V  V 0,667 9 28 1

ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС  4  4  V  V  4  4 0,333 -1 26 5

БЕЛАЯ Дарья МОС  4  V  2  V  4  V 0,500 3 25 4

МИХАЛЕНКО Елизавета ЛЕН  V  3 V3  V  4  V 0,667 5 25 2

ЗОБНИНА Полина КЛГ  V  4  4  1  V  3 0,333 -5 22 6

ТИМЕ Майя СПБ  0  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 -1 23 3

КАТЮЩЕНКОВА Наталья МОО  1  V  1  3  V  2 0,333 -10 17 7

Группа No 22    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕЛЕВЕР Яна МОС  2  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 -1 23 5

ЧУДОВСКАЯ Ксения МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 29 1

МОКИНА Наталия МОС  V  V  3  2  4  V 0,500 0 24 4

КАЛАШНИКОВА Татьяна ЛЕН  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 28 2

БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО  4  1  V  4  4  V 0,333 -1 23 6

ШАЛЫГИНА Виктория ОМС  4  4  V  3  V  V 0,500 1 26 3

КОСАРЕВА Юлия СПБ  1  1  2  2  2  2 0,000 -20 10 7

Группа No 23    podium

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС  V  4  4  V  V  1 0,500 2 24 3

ТРЕГУБОВА Дарья МОС  2  2  4  3  V  V 0,333 -2 21 4

КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 16 28 1

БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО  V  V  V V4  V  1 0,833 8 25 2

ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья СПБ  2  V  1  0  2  V 0,333 -9 15 7

ШИБАЕВА Мария САМ  3  2  0  1  V  V 0,333 -7 16 5

СЕМУШКИНА Алина ИВА  V  1  0  V  2  1 0,333 -8 14 6

Группа No 24    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Елизавета МОС  V  1  V  V  3  3 0,500 -3 22 5

МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ  3  V  4  V  4  3 0,333 1 24 6

ХАСЦАЕВА Марина АЛА  V  2  V  V V3  V 0,833 11 25 1

АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС  4  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 7 28 2

РАГРИНА Дарья МОО  4  1  2  2  2  2 0,000 -17 13 7

ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СПБ  V  V  2  1  V  V 0,667 3 23 3

МАЛОФЕЕВА Дарья ВРЖ V4  V  0  4  V  3 0,500 -2 21 4

Группа No 25    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОПОВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  3  3  V 0,667 4 26 3

БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС  4  V  3  3  4  4 0,167 -4 23 7

ШАЛДЫШОВА Дарья МОС  2  2  2  V  4  V 0,333 -7 20 5

ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СПБ  3  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 5 25 2

КЛИМОВА Ярослава КЛГ  V  V  3  4  2  4 0,333 -3 23 4

ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30 1

КОЧИНА Екатерина НОВ  3  V  4  1  V  2 0,333 -8 20 6
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Группа No 26    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛИТВИНЕНКО Татьяна МОС  V  3  V  V V4  4 0,667 3 26 4

ПОЛЕВИКОВА Мария ПСК  4  1  3  V  3  3 0,167 -8 19 6

ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  4  V  V  3 0,667 9 27 2

ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС  3  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 4 27 3

СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ  3  2  2  V  3  2 0,167 -12 17 7

СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ  3  V  2  3  V  3 0,333 -4 21 5

БУЗМАКОВА Алина СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 8 28 1

Группа No 27    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС  1  2  3  V  V  V 0,500 -3 21 4

БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

ШАРЫПОВА Александра НОВ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 17 29 2

ФЕДЮКОВИЧ Яна МОС  V  1  2  4  2  V 0,333 -6 19 6

ТИХОНОВА Лия КЛГ  4  3  1  V  V  V 0,500 -3 23 3

РАБОЧАЯ Александра СТА  4  3  0  V  3  V 0,333 -5 20 5

ТИХОНОВА София САМ  1  1  2  2  4  3 0,000 -17 13 7

Группа No 28    Дорожка 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАНАС Ева МОС  1  V  1  2  V  2 0,333 -10 16 5

МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА  V  V  4  V  V  3 0,667 8 27 4

БЕСПАЛОВА Полина МОО  3  4  0  3  3  1 0,000 -16 14 7

ПАВЛОВА София МОС  V  V  V  3  V  4 0,667 11 27 3

РУДАКОВА Анастасия СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 28 1

ПРОКОПЬЕВА Варвара ТУЛ  3  1  V  1  2  3 0,167 -13 15 6

АБАШИНА Альбина КРА  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 10 28 1

Группа No 29    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВЯЗИНА Виктория МОС  2  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 25 2

НИКИТЮК Эвелина МОО  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 29 1

ШАМЬЕНОВА Венера ТАТ  V  V  2  2  V  V 0,667 2 24 4

КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса МОС  1  2  V  4  V  V 0,500 0 22 5

ВОРОБЬЕВА Софья КЛГ  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 6 28 3

АЛИЕВА Алина ИВА  1  3  3  3  3  V 0,167 -11 18 6

КОТЕЛКОВА Карина ТУЛ  2  2  2  2  3  4 0,000 -15 15 7

Группа No 30    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕВЧЕНКО Александра МОС  2  V  1  4  2  V 0,333 -9 19 6

КОВАЛЕВА Анастасия СМО  V  3  0  2  V  1 0,333 -9 16 7

ПЕРСИЯНОВА Арина МОО  4  V  2  V  1  V 0,500 -1 22 3

ЖУКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1

КАЛАШНИКОВА Арина САР  V  V  1  2  V  3 0,500 -3 21 4

ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА  V  3  V  0  3  V 0,500 0 21 2

ТРУБАЧЕВА Александра ЛЕН  4  V  4  1  V  3 0,333 -2 22 5
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Группа No 31    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЦАРЕВА София МОС  3  3  4  2  4  2 0,000 -12 18 7

РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  2  2  V  V 0,667 -1 24 4

ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ  V  4  V  V  V  4 0,667 5 28 3

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Варвара МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 9 28 1

ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА  V  V  4  3  V  V 0,667 8 27 2

РОГОВЕЦ Виктория ТУЛ  V  4  3  2  1  2 0,167 -12 17 6

ЕКИМОВА Матильда СПБ  V  4  V  3  4  V 0,500 3 26 5

Группа No 32    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС  V  2  V  V  3  V 0,667 5 25 2

КНЯЗЬКИНА Дарья КИР  3  4  3  V  V  V 0,500 2 25 4

МАРКИНА Виктория МОО  V  V  0  V  3  V 0,667 0 23 3

САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС  1  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 7 25 1

ПОЛЯКОВА Олеся ВРЖ  3  2  4  2  V  1 0,167 -9 17 7

ГРИБОВА Елизавета СПБ  V  3  V  3  1  4 0,333 -5 21 6

ЛОЗОВСКАЯ Елизавета КЛГ  3  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 0 24 5

Группа No 33    Дорожка 20

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАРИСОВА Ева МОС  4  V  1  2  V  0 0,333 -8 17 6

ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА  V  2  V V4  V  4 0,667 1 25 4

БАРКАЛОВА Полина ЛЕН  3  V  2  1  V  4 0,333 -6 20 5

ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 29 1

КУТЯВИНА Майя СПБ  V  3  V  4  V  V 0,667 7 27 2

РУБАНОВА Софья МОО  2  3  4  2  4  3 0,000 -12 18 7

ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ  V  V  V  3  4  V 0,667 6 27 3

Группа No 34    Дорожка 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СТОЛЯРОВА Елизавета МОС  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 28 1

КИРЕЕВА Виктория ТАТ  V  4  V  V  4  4 0,500 4 27 3

ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА  V  V  3  V  V  2 0,667 1 25 2

МОРДУХАЕВА Елена МОС  4  0  V  3  3  2 0,167 -11 17 7

ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО  3  4  4  V  V  V 0,500 2 26 4

БЕЛАЯ Анна КЛГ  3  V  2  V  2  V 0,500 -4 22 6

МАРКОВА Кристина ЛЕН  1  V  V  V  4  4 0,500 1 24 5

Группа No 35    Дорожка 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОПОВА Тамара МОС  4  V  3  V  V  0 0,500 2 22 3

КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  2  4  V  1 0,500 -2 22 4

КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА  2  3  3  V  V  3 0,333 -4 21 6

ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 11 29 2

ИВАНОВА Елизавета КЛГ  3  V  4  4  V  2 0,333 -1 23 5

ЗИЯНУРОВА Юлия МОО  0  2  2  1  1  1 0,000 -23 7 7

TSARKOVA Agata BLR  V  V V4  V V4  V 1,000 17 28 1
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Группа No 36    Дорожка 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕНОКОСОВА Анастасия МОС  V  4  3  2  3  1 0,167 -11 18 6

ДАВЫДОВА Арина МОО  4  V  V  4  1  3 0,333 -2 22 4

ТУКТАМЫШЕВА Амелия БАШ  V  3  V  2  4  4 0,333 -5 23 5

КАСПИРОВИЧ Ульяна МОС  V  1  4  4  2  1 0,167 -11 17 7

КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  3 0,667 4 26 3

LESSOVSKAYA Mariya KAZ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 10 28 2

КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

Группа No 37    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШАРКОВА Лилия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 10 28 3

СВИРИДОВА Евгения САМ  4  0 V3  V V3  2 0,500 -3 17 4

КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ЛЕН  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 29 1

МЕЛЬНИК Арина МОС  2  0  4  V  3  3 0,167 -10 17 6

ИВАНОВА Кристина МОО  0  3  3  4  2  3 0,000 -15 15 7

СМИРНОВА Анастасия СПБ  3  2  2  V  V  0 0,333 -6 17 5

КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 2

Группа No 38    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖИГУНОВА Елизавета МОС  2  1  2  0  3  3 0,000 -16 11 7

РЕВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  4 0,667 6 26 3

SKVARTSOVA Anastasiya BLR  V  3  V  1 V2  2 0,500 1 18 4

ШАЛЬНОВА Полина МОС V3  1  3  0  3  1 0,167 -16 11 6

КАН Юлиана МОО  V  V V3  V V4  4 0,833 15 26 2

МЕЖОВА Анна ВРЖ V4  4  0  V  3  2 0,333 -3 18 5

АНАНЬЕВА Диана СПБ  V  V  V  V  V V4 1,000 13 29 1

Группа No 39    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПУСЕВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  1  V  3 0,667 5 24 3

ТЕЛЕГИНА Василиса ЛЕН  2  2  1  0  V  V 0,333 -10 15 6

MISHYNA Aliaksandra BLR  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 29 2

СУСЛОВА Злата МОС  2  V  2  2  V  4 0,333 -3 20 5

ДОЛГОПОЛОВА Мария МОО  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 17 28 1

БОЙКОВА Диана СПБ  1  3  1  2  0  0 0,000 -23 7 7

ФЕДОРОВА Екатерина САМ  V  2  0  V  3  V 0,500 -2 20 4

Группа No 40    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕВЕРОВА Алина МОС  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 28 3

КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ  V  2  3  4  V  2 0,333 -7 21 6

ХАЛМАНОВА Ализе МОО  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 12 29 1

КАБАНОВА Анна МОС  3  V  2  V  V  2 0,500 -2 22 4

МУРЗИНА Александра САМ  2  V  4  3  V  3 0,333 -4 22 5

ЦУЙ Юна КРА  2  4  0  3  2  3 0,000 -16 14 7

КОРНИЛОВА Арина СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 28 2
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Группа No 41    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАРБАР Жозианна МОС  3  3  V V4  V  V 0,667 4 25 2

КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО  V  2  V  4  2  V 0,500 -2 23 3

МАКСИМОВА Александра САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

КУРЧАТКИНА Дарья МОС  1  4  3  4  V  V 0,333 -3 22 6

ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ  3  V  2  V V4  1 0,500 -4 20 4

ТКАЧЕНКО Полина КРА  4  V  2  4  2  V 0,333 -2 22 5

КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САР  3  3  3  1  V  3 0,167 -8 18 7

Группа No 42    Дорожка 21

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАРКОВА Арина МОС  V  1  3  3  V 0,400 -1 17 4

СОВАЧ Ксения МОС  1  4  4  4  2 0,000 -10 15 6

МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 5 22 2

NIKANAVA Valeryia BLR  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 6 23 1

КОРОТКОВА Софья САР  V  V  3  V  4 0,600 2 22 3

БЕЛОУСОВА Агния МОО  2  V  4  3  V 0,400 -2 19 5
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АРМАГАНОВА София МОС 1,000 24 30 квалифицированных

1 ЖУКОВА Мария МОС 1,000 24 30 квалифицированных

3 АНФИНОГЕНОВА Виктория МОС 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных

4 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 1,000 20 30 квалифицированных

5 КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

5 ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

7 ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных

7 САВВИНЫХ Екатерина НОВ 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных

7 САРКИСЯН Маргарита СПБ 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных

10 БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных

10 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных

12 TSARKOVA Agata BLR 1,000 17 28 квалифицированных

13 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных

13 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных

13 МАКСИМОВА Александра САМ 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных

16 СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ 1,000 14 30 квалифицированных

17 ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО 1,000 13 30 квалифицированных

18 АНАНЬЕВА Диана СПБ 1,000 13 29 квалифицированных

19 НАУМОВА Дарья САМ 1,000 12 30 квалифицированных

20 СЕМЕНОВА Мария СПБ 1,000 8 30 квалифицированных

21 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 0,833 19 29 квалифицированных

22 СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС 0,833 17 29 квалифицированных

22 ШАРЫПОВА Александра НОВ 0,833 17 29 квалифицированных

24 ДОЛГОПОЛОВА Мария МОО 0,833 17 28 квалифицированных

25 MISHYNA Aliaksandra BLR 0,833 16 29 квалифицированных

25 КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР 0,833 16 29 квалифицированных

27 КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС 0,833 16 28 квалифицированных

27 ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС 0,833 16 28 квалифицированных

29 СНИТИНА Анастасия МОС 0,833 15 29 квалифицированных

30 КАН Юлиана МОО 0,833 15 26 квалифицированных

31 ЧУДОВСКАЯ Ксения МОС 0,833 13 29 квалифицированных

32 КАШЕНЦЕВА Лина МОО 0,833 13 25 квалифицированных

33 ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС 0,833 12 29 квалифицированных

33 КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА 0,833 12 29 квалифицированных

33 КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ЛЕН 0,833 12 29 квалифицированных

33 ХАЛМАНОВА Ализе МОО 0,833 12 29 квалифицированных

37 БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных

37 ИВАНОВА Софья СТА 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных

37 КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных

40 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ 0,833 12 27 квалифицированных

41 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника СПБ 0,833 11 29 квалифицированных

41 НИКИТЮК Эвелина МОО 0,833 11 29 квалифицированных

41 ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС 0,833 11 29 квалифицированных

44 МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО 0,833 11 28 квалифицированных

44 ШИШКИНА Алиса МОС 0,833 11 28 квалифицированных

46 ХАСЦАЕВА Марина АЛА 0,833 11 25 квалифицированных

47 LESSOVSKAYA Mariya KAZ 0,833 10 28 квалифицированных

47 АБАШИНА Альбина КРА 0,833 10 28 квалифицированных

47 РУДАКОВА Анастасия СПБ 0,833 10 28 квалифицированных

47 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОС 0,833 10 28 квалифицированных

51 КОРНИЛОВА Арина СПБ 0,833 9 28 квалифицированных

51 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Варвара МОС 0,833 9 28 квалифицированных

53 БУЗМАКОВА Алина СПБ 0,833 8 28 квалифицированных

53 КАЛАШНИКОВА Татьяна ЛЕН 0,833 8 28 квалифицированных

55 БЕЛОШАПКИНА Виктория МОС 0,833 8 27 квалифицированных

56 БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО 0,833 8 25 квалифицированных

56 ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета МОС 0,833 8 25 квалифицированных

58 ЛЯХ Варвара МОС 0,833 7 28 квалифицированных

59 NIKANAVA Valeryia BLR 0,800 6 23 квалифицированных

60 МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ 0,800 5 22 квалифицированных

61 ПАВЛОВА София МОС 0,667 11 27 квалифицированных

62 РОДИКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0,667 11 25 квалифицированных

63 МОЗГОВА Анастасия МОС 0,667 9 28 квалифицированных
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64 ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО 0,667 9 27 квалифицированных

65 НЕВЕРОВА Алина МОС 0,667 8 28 квалифицированных

66 ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА 0,667 8 27 квалифицированных

66 ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО 0,667 8 27 квалифицированных

66 МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА 0,667 8 27 квалифицированных

69 РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО 0,667 8 26 квалифицированных

70 МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО 0,667 8 25 квалифицированных

71 АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС 0,667 7 28 квалифицированных

71 СТОЛЯРОВА Елизавета МОС 0,667 7 28 квалифицированных

73 КУТЯВИНА Майя СПБ 0,667 7 27 квалифицированных

74 КОВЯЗИНА Виктория МОС 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных

74 КУЗЬМИНЫХ Ольга МОС 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных

74 САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных

77 КАЛЯКИНА Лада МОС 0,667 7 22 квалифицированных

78 ВОРОБЬЕВА Софья КЛГ 0,667 6 28 квалифицированных

79 ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ 0,667 6 27 квалифицированных

80 АКИМОВА Мария МОС 0,667 6 26 квалифицированных

80 РЕВА Полина НИЖ 0,667 6 26 квалифицированных

82 ДЗАГАХОВА Арина АЛА 0,667 6 25 квалифицированных

83 VLASIUK Maryia BLR 0,667 6 22 квалифицированных

84 ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ 0,667 5 28 квалифицированных

85 МИЮЩЕНКО Алиса МОС 0,667 5 26 квалифицированных

86 АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС 0,667 5 25 квалифицированных

86 БОЙКОВА Василиса МОО 0,667 5 25 квалифицированных

86 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СПБ 0,667 5 25 квалифицированных

86 МИХАЛЕНКО Елизавета ЛЕН 0,667 5 25 квалифицированных

90 ПУСЕВА Александра МОС 0,667 5 24 квалифицированных

91 ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС 0,667 4 27 квалифицированных

91 ГЕЛАГАЕВА Виталия МОС 0,667 4 27 квалифицированных

91 МИРОНОВА Дарья МОО 0,667 4 27 квалифицированных

94 АНЕНКО Ангелина САР 0,667 4 26 квалифицированных

94 КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ 0,667 4 26 квалифицированных

94 ПОПОВА Анна МОС 0,667 4 26 квалифицированных

97 БАРБАР Жозианна МОС 0,667 4 25 квалифицированных

97 ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОС 0,667 4 25 квалифицированных

97 ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО 0,667 4 25 квалифицированных

100 ЧЕРНОВА Елизавета КЛГ 0,667 4 23 квалифицированных

101 ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО 0,667 4 22 квалифицированных

102 АГЕЙКИНА Виктория МОС 0,667 3 27 квалифицированных

103 ЛИТВИНЕНКО Татьяна МОС 0,667 3 26 квалифицированных

104 БАЗДЫРЕВА Елизавета МОО 0,667 3 25 квалифицированных

104 ПОПОВА Дарья ЛЕН 0,667 3 25 квалифицированных

106 ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СПБ 0,667 3 23 квалифицированных

107 ТРАВКИНА Арина ОРБ 0,667 2 25 квалифицированных

108 КВИНТ Алена МОО 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных

108 ШАМЬЕНОВА Венера ТАТ 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных

110 ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА 0,667 1 25 квалифицированных

110 ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА 0,667 1 25 квалифицированных

112 ЕРМАКОВА Анна МОС 0,667 1 23 квалифицированных

113 МАРКИНА Виктория МОО 0,667 0 23 квалифицированных

114 РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО 0,667 -1 24 квалифицированных

115 ТИМЕ Майя СПБ 0,667 -1 23 квалифицированных

116 КОРОТКОВА Софья САР 0,600 2 22 квалифицированных

117 КИРЕЕВА Виктория ТАТ 0,500 4 27 квалифицированных

117 ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС 0,500 4 27 квалифицированных

119 ЕКИМОВА Матильда СПБ 0,500 3 26 квалифицированных

120 БЕЛАЯ Дарья МОС 0,500 3 25 квалифицированных

120 КОМАРОВА Вера МОС 0,500 3 25 квалифицированных

122 ДЕЙНЕКИНА Алина СВЕ 0,500 3 24 квалифицированных

123 КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС 0,500 3 23 квалифицированных

124 БУРАКОВА Дарья МОС 0,500 3 22 квалифицированных

125 ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО 0,500 2 26 квалифицированных

126 КНЯЗЬКИНА Дарья КИР 0,500 2 25 квалифицированных
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127 СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС 0,500 2 24 квалифицированных

127 ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ 0,500 2 24 квалифицированных

129 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ярослава ЛЕН 0,500 2 22 квалифицированных

129 ПОПОВА Тамара МОС 0,500 2 22 квалифицированных

131 ШАЛЫГИНА Виктория ОМС 0,500 1 26 квалифицированных

132 КОРОЛЕВА Софья МОО 0,500 1 25 квалифицированных

133 КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ 0,500 1 24 квалифицированных

133 МАРКОВА Кристина ЛЕН 0,500 1 24 квалифицированных

133 ХОЛОСТОВА Ярослава МОС 0,500 1 24 квалифицированных

136 ГОРЕНКО Ирина ЛЕН 0,500 1 23 квалифицированных

136 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0,500 1 23 квалифицированных

138 КУТИЛОВА Алиса МОС 0,500 1 19 квалифицированных

139 SKVARTSOVA Anastasiya BLR 0,500 1 18 квалифицированных

140 ЛОЗОВСКАЯ Елизавета КЛГ 0,500 0 24 квалифицированных

140 МОКИНА Наталия МОС 0,500 0 24 квалифицированных

140 ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ 0,500 0 24 квалифицированных

143 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса МОС 0,500 0 22 квалифицированных

143 ПРОКОПЕНКО Александра МОО 0,500 0 22 квалифицированных

145 БАХТИЯРОВА Гульгун МОС 0,500 0 21 квалифицированных

145 ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА 0,500 0 21 квалифицированных

147 ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ 0,500 -1 24 квалифицированных

148 ШЕЛЕВЕР Яна МОС 0,500 -1 23 квалифицированных

149 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Арина МОО 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных

149 СИМОНЕНКОВА Полина КЛГ 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных

149 ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных

152 ТРУШКОВА Ксения МОС 0,500 -1 21 квалифицированных

153 БОГДАНОВА Констанция ПСК 0,500 -1 20 квалифицированных

153 КРЫЛОВА Мирослава МОС 0,500 -1 20 квалифицированных

155 ГУКОВА Мария МОО 0,500 -1 18 квалифицированных

156 КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО 0,500 -2 23 квалифицированных

157 КАБАНОВА Анна МОС 0,500 -2 22 квалифицированных

157 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ 0,500 -2 22 квалифицированных

159 КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных

159 МАЛОФЕЕВА Дарья ВРЖ 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных

161 ФЕДОРОВА Екатерина САМ 0,500 -2 20 квалифицированных

162 ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН 0,500 -2 19 квалифицированных

163 ДУБНИКОВА Ксения КЛГ 0,500 -3 23 квалифицированных

163 ТИХОНОВА Лия КЛГ 0,500 -3 23 квалифицированных

165 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0,500 -3 22 квалифицированных

166 КАЛАШНИКОВА Арина САР 0,500 -3 21 квалифицированных

166 ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС 0,500 -3 21 квалифицированных

168 СВИРИДОВА Евгения САМ 0,500 -3 17 квалифицированных

169 БЕЛАЯ Анна КЛГ 0,500 -4 22 квалифицированных

170 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 0,500 -4 20 квалифицированных

171 МИНЧЕНКО Татьяна НОВ 0,500 -4 19 квалифицированных

172 КОЧКОНЯН Мария КРА 0,500 -5 17 квалифицированных

173 LOGINOVA Mariya KAZ 0,500 -6 16 квалифицированных

174 СОЛОВЬЕВА Елена КЛГ 0,500 -7 18 квалифицированных

175 ПАНОВА Анна ТУЛ 0,500 -9 16 квалифицированных

176 МАРКОВА Арина МОС 0,400 -1 17 квалифицированных

177 БЕЛОУСОВА Агния МОО 0,400 -2 19 квалифицированных

178 ХВОРОСТЯНОВА Вероника НОВ 0,333 2 25 квалифицированных

179 ВАРЛАМОВА Виктория САМ 0,333 2 24 квалифицированных

180 АЛТАЕВА Марьям МОС 0,333 1 24 квалифицированных

180 МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ 0,333 1 24 квалифицированных

182 ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС 0,333 -1 26 квалифицированных

183 МАСКАЛОВА Лилия БАШ 0,333 -1 25 квалифицированных

184 БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО 0,333 -1 23 квалифицированных

184 ИВАНОВА Елизавета КЛГ 0,333 -1 23 квалифицированных

186 ТАРАСОВА Вероника СПБ 0,333 -1 22 квалифицированных

187 ДАВЫДОВА Арина МОО 0,333 -2 22 квалифицированных

187 ТКАЧЕНКО Полина КРА 0,333 -2 22 квалифицированных

187 ТРУБАЧЕВА Александра ЛЕН 0,333 -2 22 квалифицированных
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190 ТРЕГУБОВА Дарья МОС 0,333 -2 21 квалифицированных

191 АФОНИНА Дарья МОС 0,333 -3 23 квалифицированных

191 КЛИМОВА Ярослава КЛГ 0,333 -3 23 квалифицированных

193 КУРЧАТКИНА Дарья МОС 0,333 -3 22 квалифицированных

194 ЛЕПЕХА Полина МОС 0,333 -3 20 квалифицированных

194 СУСЛОВА Злата МОС 0,333 -3 20 квалифицированных

196 АВЕРЧЕНКОВА София МОО 0,333 -3 19 квалифицированных

196 САМСОНОВА Юлия МОС 0,333 -3 19 квалифицированных

198 МЕЖОВА Анна ВРЖ 0,333 -3 18 квалифицированных

199 МУРЗИНА Александра САМ 0,333 -4 22 квалифицированных

199 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Марина МОО 0,333 -4 22 квалифицированных

199 ПРОХОРЕНКОВА Яна СМО 0,333 -4 22 квалифицированных

202 ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО 0,333 -4 21 квалифицированных

202 КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА 0,333 -4 21 квалифицированных

202 СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ 0,333 -4 21 квалифицированных

205 СКВОРЦОВА Александра ОМС 0,333 -4 20 квалифицированных

206 ТУКТАМЫШЕВА Амелия БАШ 0,333 -5 23 квалифицированных

207 ЗОБНИНА Полина КЛГ 0,333 -5 22 выбывший

208 БАЛАЧИНСКАЯ Полина МОС 0,333 -5 21 выбывший

208 ГРИБОВА Елизавета СПБ 0,333 -5 21 выбывший

208 РОМАНОВА Софья СПБ 0,333 -5 21 выбывший

211 РАБОЧАЯ Александра СТА 0,333 -5 20 выбывший

212 КАСАРИНА Анастасия МОС 0,333 -6 22 выбывший

213 БАРКАЛОВА Полина ЛЕН 0,333 -6 20 выбывший

214 ФЕДЮКОВИЧ Яна МОС 0,333 -6 19 выбывший

215 КОЗЛОВА Маргарита КРА 0,333 -6 18 выбывший

216 СМИРНОВА Анастасия СПБ 0,333 -6 17 выбывший

217 КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ 0,333 -7 21 выбывший

218 ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина СПБ 0,333 -7 20 выбывший

218 ШАЛДЫШОВА Дарья МОС 0,333 -7 20 выбывший

220 ШИБАЕВА Мария САМ 0,333 -7 16 выбывший

221 ГАМАНОВА Ульяна ОМС 0,333 -8 20 выбывший

221 КОЧИНА Екатерина НОВ 0,333 -8 20 выбывший

223 МАРКОВА Владислава АЛА 0,333 -8 19 выбывший

224 ХАРИСОВА Ева МОС 0,333 -8 17 выбывший

225 СЕМУШКИНА Алина ИВА 0,333 -8 14 выбывший

226 ШЕВЧЕНКО Александра МОС 0,333 -9 19 выбывший

227 РАЗДУЕВА Вера МОС 0,333 -9 18 выбывший

227 ТЫРКАЛОВА София МОО 0,333 -9 18 выбывший

229 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Ярослава МОС 0,333 -9 17 выбывший

230 КОВАЛЕВА Анастасия СМО 0,333 -9 16 выбывший

231 ДОЛГОВА Мария СТА 0,333 -9 15 выбывший

231 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья СПБ 0,333 -9 15 выбывший

233 КАТЮЩЕНКОВА Наталья МОО 0,333 -10 17 выбывший

233 ФРОЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0,333 -10 17 выбывший

235 ХАНАС Ева МОС 0,333 -10 16 выбывший

236 ТЕЛЕГИНА Василиса ЛЕН 0,333 -10 15 выбывший

237 АЛИЗАДЕ Яна МОС 0,333 -11 13 выбывший

238 БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС 0,167 -4 23 выбывший

239 ЧЕРНОВА Евдокия МОС 0,167 -5 22 выбывший

240 САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО 0,167 -5 16 выбывший

241 ЛОПАТКИНА Софья МОО 0,167 -6 19 выбывший

242 ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС 0,167 -7 21 выбывший

243 КАФТЫРЕВА Александра МОО 0,167 -8 21 выбывший

244 ПОЛЕВИКОВА Мария ПСК 0,167 -8 19 выбывший

244 СКЛЯРОВА Александра МОО 0,167 -8 19 выбывший

246 КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САР 0,167 -8 18 выбывший

247 ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Элина МОС 0,167 -9 19 выбывший

247 КОСОВА Анастасия АЛА 0,167 -9 19 выбывший

249 ПОЛЯКОВА Олеся ВРЖ 0,167 -9 17 выбывший

250 УСТИМЕНКО Елизавета МОС 0,167 -10 19 выбывший

251 КАРАСЕВА Полина МОС 0,167 -10 18 выбывший

252 МЕЛЬНИК Арина МОС 0,167 -10 17 выбывший
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253 АЛИЕВА Алина ИВА 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

253 МАКСИМОВА Виктория МОО 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

253 ПЕТУХОВА Злата МОС 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

253 СЕНОКОСОВА Анастасия МОС 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

253 ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

258 КАСПИРОВИЧ Ульяна МОС 0,167 -11 17 выбывший

258 МОРДУХАЕВА Елена МОС 0,167 -11 17 выбывший

260 ЧИКВАРОВА Александра НИЖ 0,167 -11 15 выбывший

261 РОГОВЕЦ Виктория ТУЛ 0,167 -12 17 выбывший

261 СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ 0,167 -12 17 выбывший

263 АНИСИМОВА Анна СВЕ 0,167 -13 16 выбывший

264 КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС 0,167 -13 15 выбывший

264 ПРОКОПЬЕВА Варвара ТУЛ 0,167 -13 15 выбывший

266 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА София МОС 0,167 -14 15 выбывший

267 ФРОЛОВА Александра МОС 0,167 -14 13 выбывший

268 КРЕЙНИС Екатерина МОС 0,167 -15 14 выбывший

269 ЛАПШИНОВА Кира ВРЖ 0,167 -15 12 выбывший

270 ШАЛЬНОВА Полина МОС 0,167 -16 11 выбывший

271 ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО 0,167 -17 11 выбывший

272 СОВАЧ Ксения МОС 0,000 -10 15 выбывший

273 РУБАНОВА Софья МОО 0,000 -12 18 выбывший

273 ЦАРЕВА София МОС 0,000 -12 18 выбывший

275 ИВАНОВА Кристина МОО 0,000 -15 15 выбывший

275 КОТЕЛКОВА Карина ТУЛ 0,000 -15 15 выбывший

277 БЕСПАЛОВА Полина МОО 0,000 -16 14 выбывший

277 ЦУЙ Юна КРА 0,000 -16 14 выбывший

279 ЖИГУНОВА Елизавета МОС 0,000 -16 11 выбывший

280 ЕВСТИФЕЕВА Полина САМ 0,000 -17 13 выбывший

280 РАГРИНА Дарья МОО 0,000 -17 13 выбывший

280 ТИХОНОВА София САМ 0,000 -17 13 выбывший

283 МОЛОТОК Александра МОО 0,000 -18 12 выбывший

283 ТРОФИМОВА Валерия МОС 0,000 -18 12 выбывший

283 ФОТИЕВА Александра МОО 0,000 -18 12 выбывший

286 АКЖИГИТОВА Карина МОС 0,000 -20 10 выбывший

286 КОСАРЕВА Юлия СПБ 0,000 -20 10 выбывший

288 БОРМОТОВА Софья МОО 0,000 -20 7 выбывший

289 ТИХАНОВА Анастасия ПСК 0,000 -21 9 выбывший

290 ЛОБАЧЕВА Виталина ЛЕН 0,000 -22 8 выбывший

290 ПОНОМАРЕВА Полина МОС 0,000 -22 8 выбывший

292 БОЙКОВА Диана СПБ 0,000 -23 7 выбывший

292 ЗИЯНУРОВА Юлия МОО 0,000 -23 7 выбывший
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